
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
PRO-3 

BSv 

PRO-3 

BPv 

PRO-3 

PRO-3 

PRO-3 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
1 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
244 
53 

191 
6 

08 
74 
94 

Name 
Corey Peters 
Michael Deilke 
Guy Berry 
Randy Johnson 

Andrew Michel 
Scott Haynes 
Jim Butterworth 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Make/Model 
1989 BMW 325i 
1969 BMW 2002 
1990 BMW 325 
1965 Ford Mustang 

1990 BMW 325i 
1989 BMW 325 
1990 BMW 325is 

Displacement Total Tm 
25:04.645 
25:45.711 
26:09.682 
25:17.183 

Best Tm 
1:34.628 
1:34.543 
1:38.942 
1:41.655 

Hometown 
Newcastle WA 
Langley WA 
University Place WA 
Puyallup WA 

Sammamish WA 
Woodinville WA 
Woodinville WA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/22/2021 8:41:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass/Jerry Lee 

Chief Steward: Ken Jones 

Driver Committee: John Taylor/Phil Edwards/Mike Mehl 

Race Chairs: Ken Jones/Bruce Boyd 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

41.066 

Avg. Speed 

80.750 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.543 

Best Speed 

85.675 

Best Lap by 

53 - Michael Deilke 

Pacific Raceways Invitational 

Group 2 

Feature Race 

Race started at 14:11:31 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

10/10/2021 14:20 

First Annual 
Pacific Raceways Invetational

October 9-10, 2021


