

Pacific Raceways Invitational

Sorted on Laps

Group 2

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles

Feature Race

10/10/2021 14:20

Race started at 14:11:31

Pos	Class	PIC	No.	Name	Laps	Make/Model	Displace	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown
1	PRO-3	1	244	Corey Peters	15	1989 BMW 325i		25:04.645	1:34.628	Newcastle WA
2	BSV	1	53	Michael Deilke	15	1969 BMW 2002		25:45.711	1:34.543	Langley WA
3	PRO-3	2	191	Guy Berry	15	1990 BMW 325		26:09.682	1:38.942	University Place
4	BPV	1	6	Randy Johnson	14	1965 Ford Mustang		25:17.183	1:41.655	Puyallup WA
Not classified										
DNS	PRO-3	DNS	08	Andrew Michel		1990 BMW 325i				Sammamish WA
DNS	PRO-3	DNS	74	Scott Haynes		1989 BMW 325				Woodinville WA
DNS	PRO-3	DNS	94	Jim Butterworth		1990 BMW 325is				Woodinville WA

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
41.066	80.750	1:34.543	85.675	53 - Michael Deilke

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass/Jerry Lee

Orbits

Chief Steward: Ken Jones

Driver Committee: John Taylor/Phil Edwards/Mike Mehl

Race Chairs: Ken Jones/Bruce Boyd



www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: SOVREN